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CHILIROSE - CR 4150 COSTUME
DE FEMME L/XL

Price 98.33 Euro
Number 70142947
Producer code FETISHID-238904

EAN 5902017028525

Product description

CR 4150 Immerse yourself in seduction and elegance with the enchanting Cleaner set, designed to awaken passions and
seduce your partner with its distinctive style and captivating sensuality.

This set exudes sophistication and appeal in every detail, from the delicate band that adorns your hair to the sensual
stockings that hug your legs with their dark charm. Each piece has been carefully selected to create an unforgettable
experience of seduction.

The Cleaner set is more than a simple collection of clothing: it is an experience of seduction and charm, designed to awaken
passions and seduce your partner with its timeless elegance and irresistible appeal. Immerse yourself in temptation and let
yourself be carried away by seduction with this elegant and attractive set.

FEATURES:

¢ The elegant and attractive Cleaner set will surely seduce everyone. to your partner.
e The set is made up of:
o Dress
Stockings black
Garter belt
Neck
Apron
Headband
Thong
¢ Available in S/M and L/XL

o
o
o
o
o
o

The CHILIROSE brand was created in 2008 and our mission is to offer sensual and exciting lingerie to our customers at a
competitive price. Now in 2022, after 14 years, we are one of the leading exotic lingerie company and we have a large
collection of sleepwear, dresses, robes, corsets, dresses, clothing clubbing and more. Our strict quality control guarantees our
customers full satisfaction and makes selling a pleasure. We take special care in the selection of our materials and
workmanship. We offer many fantastic new styles regularly and hope to positively surprise you every time.

SIZE GUIDE
SIZE S M L XL XXL
Bust (cm) 85-89 90-94 95-99 100-104 105-10
Underbust (cm) 69-72 73-77 78-81 82-86 87-90
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Waist (cm)

68-72

73-77

78-82

83-87

88-93

Hips (cm)

90-94

95-100

101-105

106-111

112-11
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