



CHILIROSE - CR 4150 COSTUME DE FEMME L/XL

Price	98.33 Euro
Number	70142947
Producer code	FETISHID-238904
EAN	5902017028525

Product description

CR 4150 Immerse yourself in seduction and elegance with the enchanting Cleaner set, designed to awaken passions and seduce your partner with its distinctive style and captivating sensuality.

This set exudes sophistication and appeal in every detail, from the delicate band that adorns your hair to the sensual stockings that hug your legs with their dark charm. Each piece has been carefully selected to create an unforgettable experience of seduction.

The Cleaner set is more than a simple collection of clothing: it is an experience of seduction and charm, designed to awaken passions and seduce your partner with its timeless elegance and irresistible appeal. Immerse yourself in temptation and let yourself be carried away by seduction with this elegant and attractive set.

FEATURES:

- The elegant and attractive Cleaner set will surely seduce everyone. to your partner.
- The set is made up of:
 - Dress
 - Stockings black
 - Garter belt
 - Neck
 - Apron
 - Headband
 - Thong
- Available in S/M and L/XL

The **CHILIROSE** brand was created in 2008 and our mission is to offer sensual and exciting lingerie to our customers at a competitive price. Now in 2022, after 14 years, we are one of the leading exotic lingerie company and we have a large collection of sleepwear, dresses, robes, corsets, dresses, clothing clubbing and more. Our strict quality control guarantees our customers full satisfaction and makes selling a pleasure. We take special care in the selection of our materials and workmanship. We offer many fantastic new styles regularly and hope to positively surprise you every time.

SIZE GUIDE

SIZE	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Bust (cm)	85-89	90-94	95-99	100-104	105-109
Underbust (cm)	69-72	73-77	78-81	82-86	87-90

Waist (cm)	68-72	73-77	78-82	83-87	88-93
Hips (cm)	90-94	95-100	101-105	106-111	112-116